UHP SPRINGLESS TIED-DIAPHRAGM
LOW PRESSURE VCR TYPE
61
DRA300 SERIES FUNCTIONAL SCHEMATIC
DRA300(Tied type)
With DRASTAR’s patented (patent #1086199) “push and lock type
handle”, you can operate it easily and stably; “locking”by pushing down
the handle will prevent any slight change of pre-set pressure value, which

■ GAUGE PORT OPTIONS 1/4〃〃& 3/8〃
1/2〃〃& 3/4〃
ORDERING INFORMATION
DRA300 - A 025 S - H P S - 4MS - G0S
G0S = None 0
G1S = 1/4" H.P.I.C 1
G2S = 1/4" H.P.I.C 2
G2B = 1/4" H.P.I.C 2
M1S = 1/4" Male Sw. 1
M2S = 1/4" Male Sw. 2
M2B = 1/4" Male Sw. 2
GAUGE PORTS OPTIONS                                            Gauge PortsBASIS SERIES
OUTLET PRESSURE RANGE
025 = 1-25psi (.1-1.7bar)
050 = 1-50psi (.1-3.5bar)
100 = 1-100psi (.1-7bar)
250 = 1-250psi (.2-17bar)
DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL
S = STS 316L
H = Hastelloy-C
MAX. INLET PRESSURE
H = 3600psi(250bar)
L = 600psi(42bar)
SEAT MATERIAL
P = PCTFE
T = Teflon
V = Vespel
F1S = 1/4" Femle Sw. 1
F2S = 1/4" Femle Sw. 2
F2B = 1/4" Femle Sw. 2
S1S = 1/4" Fixed Male 1
S2S = 1/4" Fixed Male 2
S2B = 1/4" Fixed Male 2
INLET / OUTLET PORTS SIZE & Type  “A”±1.5mm
4HP = 1/4" H.P.I.C
4MS & 4FS = 1/4" Male, Femail Swivel     94mm
4ML & 4FL = 1/4" Male, Femail Swivel     114.00mm
8MS & 8FS = 3/8" Male, Swivel    120.00mm
8ML & 8FL = 3/8" Male, Femail Swivel    120.00mm
2MS & 2FS = 1/2" Male, Femail Swivel     140.00mm
2ML & 2FL = 1/2" Male, Femail Swivel     180.00mm
3MS & 3FS = 3/4" Male, Femail Swivel    160.00mm
3ML & 3FL = 3/4" Male, Femail Swivel     000mm
IMF = In Port  Male / Out Port Female 000mm
IFM  = In Port Female / Out Port Male 000mm
4TS = 1/4" Tube Stubs    94.00mm
3TS = 3/4" Tube Stubs        160.00mm
63
BODY MATERIAL & SURFACE FINISH
A = 316L, B.A 25Ra
B = 316L, E.P. 10Ra
C = 316L, E.P. (P.E.P) 5Ra
D = 316L, E.P. VAR 10Ra
E = 316L, E.P. VAR(P.E.P) 5Ra
FLOW CAPACITY
S = Cv  0.06 Standard (Inlet 3000psi) (1/4")
O = Cv  0.2 Optional (Inlet 500psi) (1/4")
S = Cv 0.2 Standard (3/8")
S = Cv 0.5 Standard (1/2")
O = Cv 1.0 Optional (1/2")
S = Cv 1.2 Standard (3/4")
B.A.= Brigth Annealed., E.P.= Electropolished.
FLOW CHART
64
DRA300 Series 1/4〃〃 &  3/8〃〃
DRA300 Series 1/2〃〃 &  3/4〃〃
DRA300
SERIES This is revision by Jan of 2018